22 CORRIDA DE RUA DE MACATUBA

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

879
918

856
893
891
875
897
871
894

873
883
917
870
867
878
921
890
906
862

882
865

864
887
876
889
914
872
869
920
905

Nome
FERNANDO COLLINO
STEVE MAICON SEGOVIA CORREA

ALTAIR BARBOSA

LUIS HENRIQUE PEREIRA DA SILVA
LUCIANO ALVES

ERIKSON COUTINHO

MARCIO BENTO

CRISTIANO CAMILO

LUIZ FERNANDO LOBO MIGLIORINI
LOBO

DIEGO DA SILVA RISOLI

JOAO YANO

SANDRO VITORATO FERREIRA
CLOVIS ALVES DA SILVA SILVA
CELIO MARCOS MORBI

FABIO VERATTI

VINICIUS JONAS

LUCAS BRASILIO

PAULO VALENTINO PRADO

BRUNO AGUIAR ALVES DE CAMARGO

JOAO VITOR GODOI
CARLOS CESAR SANCHES

CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA PINTO
LEANDRO DARE

FABIO DA SILVA

LUCAS ALVES NUNES

ROBERVAL NERES DOS SANTOS
DELFINO UENO

CLAUDINEI PEDROSO

VALBER DIAS DORICO

PAULO RICARDO GRANA

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.

38

<

40

55
31
29
33
53
36

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

36

38
a7
49
66
45
31
35
33
53

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

39

<

25

<

33

55
52
44
35
61
56
37
29

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

34

Faixa
M3039
M4049

M5059
M3039
MO0029
M3039
M5059
M3039
M3039

M3039
M4049
M4049
M6099
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039

M0029
M3039

M5059
M5059
M4049
M3039
M6099
M5059
M3039
M0029
M3039

Cl.Fx.

11

12

Equipe
SUPERATIS

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/ BAURU

JAU
PE DE VENTO AGUDOS-SP
ACADEMIA TOP FIT
TRAINING STRONG
ADRIANO PENTEADO
PE DE VENTO - AGUDOS
MACATUBA

PERDIDOS DA CORRIDA
BAURU
PERDIDOS DA CORRIDA
GUERREIROS DO ASFALTO
CIA RUN
PERDIDOS DA CORRIDA
BAURU
CIA RUN MACATUBA 5
CIA RUN

MARCHA LENTA BOTUCATU-
SP

EQUIPE CIA RUN

STEVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA/ BAURU

PE DE VENTO AGUDOS SP
CIA RUN
CIA RUN

CORRIDA E CICLISMO BAURU
BOTUCATU
CIA RUN
CIA RUN
CIA DO CORPO/ MACATUBA

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:31:47.61
00:32:21.33

00:33:41.55
00:36:56.02
00:37:02.02
00:37:22.15
00:40:47.68
00:42:03.78
00:43:19.98

00:43:20.50
00:44:00.39
00:44:19.58
00:44:16.36
00:44:41.97
00:44:48.10
00:44:58.78
00:46:32.81
00:48:44.82
00:48:50.43

00:49:03.54
00:49:38.40

00:50:10.81
00:50:09.72
00:50:19.93
00:50:49.68
00:50:36.82
00:51:08.73
00:51:26.07
00:51:44.18

00:52:07.01

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:44.93
00:32:21.33

00:33:41.55
00:36:56.02
00:37:00.69
00:37:19.08
00:40:41.83
00:42:01.41
00:43:15.10

00:43:17.18
00:43:52.91
00:44:11.07
00:44:12.63
00:44:37.38
00:44:43.84
00:44:45.30
00:46:28.64
00:48:35.19
00:48:35.83

00:48:56.11
00:49:16.74

00:50:00.31
00:50:00.36
00:50:11.37
00:50:26.36
00:50:29.78
00:50:32.63
00:51:18.98
00:51:22.85

00:51:53.67



22 CORRIDA DE RUA DE MACATUBA

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Num.

922
919
853
910
854
880
908
902
916
900

Nome
WILLIAM SANTANA
THIAGO CORREA
ADALBERTO APARECIDO LOPES
REGINALDO GENOVEZ
ADRIANO APARECIDO APOLONIO
GABRIEL JACOB NAVARRO
PERSIO GUSTAVO FLORET MAGRINI
MARIO VINICIUS SIMIONI PAFETTI
ROMULO APARECIDO VIEIRA
MARCUS TRAVAGLI

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

(%)
x

32
23
58
53
39
23
31
35
30

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

35

ldd.

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3039 13
M0029 3
M5059 6
M5059 7
M3039 14
M0029 4
M3039 15
M3039 16
M3039 17
M3039 18

Equipe
CIA RUN
LENCOIS
EMPORIO BOM VIVER/ LINS

JAU
ENDURANCE ON
PERSIO ACESSORIA
MACATUBA
CIA RUN

CIA RUN - CIA DO CORPO

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:52:07.35
00:52:40.74
00:52:24.24
00:54:42.25
00:56:07.67
00:57:30.63
00:58:19.97
01:00:50.62
01:03:25.49

01:04:08.33

Pagina:

Liquido
00:51:55.31
00:52:12.54
00:52:19.97
00:54:17.99
00:56:04.91
00:57:18.68
00:58:07.83
01:00:43.24
01:03:07.94

01:03:51.03



